ZIMSKA LIGA BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 22 Women, 100m Freestyle 10 years and older
29.11.2020 Startlist
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 1:22.08 / Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 1:13.37

YB
Heat 1 of 20, scheduled in session 6
1 ROSIC BRSTINA, Zoe 10 Usce NT
2 BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK"BPK" Bgd NT
3 KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 2:05.24
4 STANKOVIC, Jovana 10  Mornar 1:50.35
5 JOVANOVIC, Lucija 10  Mornar 1:54.39
6 RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas NT
7 SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April NT
Heat 2 of 20, scheduled in session 6
1 MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:43.89
2 RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10  Mornar 1:41.69
3 SANICANIN, Dunja 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.75
4 ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:37.55
5 MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 PantaRaei 1:39.00
6 CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:40.57
7 BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 PantaRei 1:43.00
8 SOBIC, Sasa 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:44.31
Heat 3 of 20, scheduled in session 6
1 NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:35.02
2 AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 1:28.96
3 BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:25.01
4 SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10  Novi Beograd 011 1:24.03
5 BUBALO, Masa 10 PK"BPK" Bgd 1:24.50
6 JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:27.20
7 HODZIC, Masa 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.45
8 STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.66
Heat 4 of 20, scheduled in session 6
1 MIROVIC, Teodora 09 PantaRei NT
2 DAMJANOQVIC, Rima 09 CrvenaZvezda NT
3 BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 1:37.78
4 PETROVIC, Olga 09  11. April 1:33.91
5 SENCANSKI, Nina 09  Mornar 1.37.68
6 POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:38.03
7 SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd NT
8 VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 NoviBeograd 011 NT
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ZIMSKA LIGA BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 22, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1

0O ~NO O h WN

MUGOSA, Adrijana
ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina
VESIC, Iva
DESTANOVIC, Ivona
SERHATLIC, Iskra
DORCIC, Lea
MITROVIC, Jana
SIMIC, Mina

Heat 6 of 20, scheduled in session 6

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MIRKQVIC, Danica
JANKOVIC, Lea
ELEZ, Andjelija
DJURIC, Miona
GONCIN, Tara
POPOQVIC, Ekaterina
CANIC, Marija
GRCIC, Milica

Heat 7 of 20, scheduled in session 6

3
4
5

DRAMICANIN, Masa
PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
DJUSIC, Vedrana

Heat 8 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1

ONOOThA, WN

RANKOVIC, Mina
MILOVANOQVIC, Dora
VUKOVIC, Sonja
PAVLOVIC, Lena
PAJIC, Jovana
PANTIC, Mina
MIRKOV, Nadja
PETROVIC, Jovana

Heat 9 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1

0O ~NO O b WN

MILINOVIC, Tamara
LJUBINKOVIC, Milica
RADOVANOVIC, Sofija
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
PETROVIC, Una
GETEJANC, Nadja
MARKOQV, Milica
MARAS, Anja

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Mornar

Usce

Vracar

Panta Rei

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Barakuda

Plavi Talas

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April

PK Obilic

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. April

11. April
Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Usce

Plavi Talas

Novi Beograd 011
Plavi Talas

PK Obilic

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Vracar

Plavi Talas

1:25.69
1:25.41
1:21.37
1:20.00
1:20.91
1:24.91
1:25.67
1:33.56

1:17.10
1:16.33
1:13.05
1:08.31
1:10.48
1:13.14
1:16.49
1:19.73

255

1:33.73
1:32.06
1:25.24
1:23.68
1:24.80
1:31.82
1:32.36
1:52.80

1:19.42
1:18.28
1:16.66
1:16.43
1:16.46
1:17.29
1:19.07
1:19.66
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ZIMSKA LIGA BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 22, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 10 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1

0O ~NO O h WN

STAMENKOVIC, Stasa
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
COROQVIC, Katarina
TODOROVIC, Jana
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
DJOKIC, Milica

MADIC, Nadja

MASIC, Nina

Heat 11 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

ILINA, Julija
SPERLIC, Teodora
VELICKOVIC, Nina
DEDIJER, Lenka
KOSUTIC, Dunja
ZIVANOVIC, Milica
DABOVIC, Janja
TAKIC, Lana

Heat 12 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1

A OWN

5
6
7
8

ORLANDIC, Nina
SULIC, Lena
TODOROVIC, Teodora
MARTINOVIC, Bojana
NIKOLIC, Jovana
DAVIDOVIC, Draginja
MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana
RADQOS, Helena

Heat 13 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

MILIJKOVIC, Jovana
POPOVIC, Sofia
JANKOVIC, Tijana

KRISKA, Ena

VAVIC, Dunja

BANIC, Milica
CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra
JANKOVIC, Ena

Heat 14 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

JOVANOVIC, Nikolina
PETROVIC, Sara
VESELINOQVIC, Lara
VELEMIR, Milica
BOJIC, Kristina
SEVIC, Natalija
VELEMIR, Danica

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

05
05
05
05
06
06
06

11. April

Plavi Talas

Usce

11. April

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Novi Beograd 011

11. April

Usce
Usce
Vracar
11. April
Vracar
Panta Rei
Usce
Usce

PK Obilic

Novi Beograd 011

Vracar

11. April

Usce

Novi Beograd 011

Novi Beograd 011

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

Plavi Talas

11. April

11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Usce

PK "BPK" Bgd
Usce

Mornar

Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Mornar

1:13.25
1:12.76
1:12.60
1:06.61
1:09.43
1:12.61
1:13.16
1:13.58

1:27.20
1:18.53
1:18.60
1:34.00

1:17.56
1:14.87
1:13.79
1:10.28
1:10.72
1:14.52
1:17.35
1:17.71

1:08.87
1:07.21
1:06.07
1:03.13
1:05.20
1:06.45
1:08.53
1:10.13

25555355
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ZIMSKA LIGA BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 22, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 15 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1

0O ~NO O h WN

PETROVIC, Nadja
BRANKOVIC, Anja
KERKEZ, Nevena
VEZENKOSKA, Elena
SPASIC, Anja
KANTAR, Sofija
TRAJKOVIC, Jana
GOBELIJIC, Ana

Heat 16 of 20, scheduled in session 6

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

VUKADIN, Nikolina
TANASKOVIC, Anja
CURCIC, Iva

ILIC, Nora

LABUS, Lara
SALIJOSKI, Kristina
ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
MISKOVIC, Isidora

Heat 17 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1

ONOOTBWN

STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
STEVANOVIC, Marina
LISING, Maya

SIMSIC, Divna

ROMANIC, Masa
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
HUSARIK, Dagmar
JOVANOQVIC LEKIC, Milica

Heat 18 of 20, scheduled in session 6

3
4
5

MAKSIMOVIC, Jana
RAJKOVIC, Dunja
MILADINOVIC, Jelena

Heat 19 of 20, scheduled in session 6

1

0O ~NO O b WN

MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana
ORLOVIC, Mia
GOLUBOV, Milica
DIMKIC, Isidora
SVORCAN, Sara
VULETIC, Milena
SIMSIC, Danica
HANN, Andrea

05
06
06
06
05
06
06
05

05
06
05
06
06
05
06
06

06
05
06
05
05
06
06
06

RR8

R8RS RRER

Panta Rei

Crvena Zvezda
Mornar

Mornar

Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda
Usce

Usce

Novi Beograd 011

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Barakuda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Novi Beograd 011

Vracar

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Novi Beograd 011

Vracar

Novi Beograd 011

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd

Novi Beograd 011
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

Novi Beograd 011

Usce

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Novi Beograd 011

Vracar

1:43.16
1:25.72
1:17.46
1:17.62
1:37.58

1:15.23
1:10.38
1:08.48
1:07.27
1:07.34
1:10.28
1:14.57
1:17.25

1:06.35
1:05.67
1:05.02
1:02.82
1:03.71
1:05.28
1:06.23
1:06.82

1:16.59

1:09.57
1:06.55
1:05.89

59.15
1:00.21
1:06.53
1:09.11
1:11.81
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ZIMSKA LIGA BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 22, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 20 of 20, scheduled in session 6

2 CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
3 BANJALIC, Una

4 JEJINA, Teodora

5 VUCKOVIC, Milica

6 ZIVIC, Teodora

02
02
02
02
02

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Novi Beograd 011

Vracar

Novi Beograd 011

1:06.87
1:03.98
1:00.83
1:01.90
1.05.69
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